
CFYT Billingshurst 1 

Friday 4pm - 5.30pm 

Date Location 

Friday 19 April  The Weald Community School, Billingshurst  

Friday 26 April The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 3 May The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 10 May The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 17 May The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 24 May The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

 

Half term – No sessions 

Friday 7 June The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 14 June The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 21 June The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 28 June The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 5 July The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

Friday 12 July The Weald Community School, Billingshurst 

 


